THE DATASHEET OF
L6221AD013TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
March 2009   Rev 4 1/22
22
L6221
 Quad Darlington switch
Features

Figure 1. Block diagram
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Package
E-L6221AS Power DIP
E-L6221AD SO16+2+2
E-L6221AD013TR SO16+2+2 (tape and reel)
E-L6221C/CD/CN Obsolete product
Power DIP 12+2+2
SO16+2+2
Contents